
**REVISED** KINDERGARTEN GRADUAL ENTRY CALENDAR – SEPTEMBER 2024 

Monday, Sept 2 Tuesday, Sept 3 Wednesday, Sept 4 Thursday, Sept 5 Friday, Sept 6 

 
 
 
 
Labour Day – No school 

Confirmation of 
registration & Child 
Focused Conversation 
sign-up 
Parents stay 
 
Group 1  
9:30-10:00 am 
 
Group 2 
10:30-11:00 am 
 
Parents will book their 
child focused 
conversation times today 
with the teacher. 

Welcome to Kindergarten  
Parents stay  
 
Group 1 
8:30-9:30 am 
 
Group 2 
9:30-10:30 am 
 
Child focused 
conversations with 
teacher by appointment 
10:45 am-2:00 pm 
 

Welcome to Kindergarten  
Parents stay 
 
Group 1 
8:30-9:30 am 
 
Group 2 
9:30-10:30 am 
 
Child focused 
conversations with 
teacher by appointment 
10:45 am-2:00 pm 

 
Kindergarten Teacher 
Inservice – full day 
 
Students NOT in session 

Monday, Sept 9 Tuesday, Sept 10 Wednesday, Sept 11 Thursday, Sept 12 Friday, Sept 13 

 
2.5 hour class – small 
group 
 
Group 1  
8:30-11:00 am 
 
Group 2 
11:45 am-2:15pm 
 
 

 
2.5 hour class – small 
group 
 
Group 1 
8:30-11:00 am 
 
Group 2 
11:45 am- 2:15pm 

 
2.5 hour class – small 
group 
 
Group 1 
8:30-11:00 am 
 
Group 2 
11:45 am-2:15 pm 
 

 
4 hour class – whole 
group 
 
Groups 1, and 2 
8:30 am-12:30 pm 
 
Child focused 
conversations by 
appointment 
1:15-2:15 pm (if needed) 

 
5 hour class – whole class 
 
 
Group 1 and 2 
8:30 am-1:30 pm 
Students stay for lunch 

 

Children’s group numbers will be emailed to parents by the end of the first week of July. 


